Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 1 of 9
MP1800-10 Datasheet
Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd
No. 16, Jiuxing Avenue
Hi-Tech Park
Chengdu, Sichuan Province
P. R. China
610041

MP1800-10 3G Wireless Router Datasheet
Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 9 of 9
Order Information
Host model Description
MP1800-10 1-port 10/100M WAN, 4-port 10/100M LAN, AC-12V DC power supply
adaptor needed.
MP1800-10W 1-port 10/100M WAN, 4-port 10/100M LAN, external antenna with 3dbi
gain, 1 SMA-J antenna interface for 3G, 1 SMA-J antenna interface for
wifi, support WCDMA, AC-12V DC power supply adaptor needed.
MP1800-10C 1-port 10/100M WAN, 4-port 10/100M LAN, external antenna with 3dbi
gain, 1 SMA-J antenna interface for 3G, 1 SMA-J antenna interface for
wifi, support CDMA2000 EVDO, AC-12V DC power supply adaptor
needed.
MP1800-10WG 1-port 10/100M WAN, 4-port 10/100M LAN, external antenna with 3dbi
gain, 1 SMA-J antenna interface for 3G, 1 SMA-J antenna interface for
wifi, support WCDMA, GPS supported,AC-12V DC power supply adaptor
with square interface needed.
MP1800-10WW 1-port 10/100M WAN, 4-port 10/100M LAN, external antenna with 3dbi
gain, 2 SMA-J antenna interface for 3G, 1 SMA-J antenna interface for
wifi, support WCDMA, AC-12V DC power supply adaptor needed.
PS-India India standard power supply adaptor
PS-America America standard power supply adaptor